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PROJECT NAME
WATER DISTRIBUTION
Transmission Mains - New

48" Supply Transmission Main Extension

East Loop 24" Moberly to Hwy 102 tank site

Western Corridor Transmission Main 48"
Transmission Mains - New Subtotal

Distribution Mains - Replacement
Annual Replacements - Water Distribution Mains

Distribution Mains - Replacement Subtotal

Transmission Mains - Replacement
Annual Replacements - Water Transmission Mains

Transmission Mains - Replacement Subtotal
Tanks & Pump Stations - New

Northeast Elevated Storage Tank - 2 MG
Tanks & Pump Stations - New Subtotal

Tanks & Pump Stations - Upgrades
| Street GST - 6 MG

Annual Tank/Pump Station Upgrades
Tanks & Pump Stations - Upgrades Subtotal

WASTEWATER MAINS

Collection Mains - Replacement
Annual Replacements WW Collection Mains

Collection Mains - Replacement Subtotal

Interceptor Mains - Replacement

Shell Basin - west of 443-5263 (Thornberry LS)

NWA Regional Airport Basin, Southbound gravity line (Old Farm

Gravity)

Shewmaker Basin Phase 1 (SM-25.1)

Shewmaker Basin Phase 2 (SM-25.2)

Town Branch Basin West (TB 25.1 and TB 45.1)

Town Branch Basin East (TB-25.2, TB-30.1, TB-40.1 and TB-45.2)

SL-25.1: Replace 7633' of 12" main with 18/24"

South Lift Station Basin SL-25.2: Replace 11916' of 8/12/18"

main with 18/24"

SL-30.1: Replace 1872' of 18" main with 24/30"
Interceptor Mains - Replacement Subtotal

WASTEWATER FACILITES
Lift Stations - New

Old Farm LS-NWA Natl Airport Basin East Improv Alt 2 (New

LS,FM,Gravity Main)
Lift Stations - New Subtotal

Lift Stations - Upgrades

SL-South Lift Station Option 2, Part 1

Annual Lift Station Upgrades

Lift Stations - Upgrades Subtotal

Water Resource Recovery Facility (WRRF)

Annual WWRF Upgrades

Water Resource Recovery Facility (WRRF) Subtotal

Bentonville Water Utilities

CIP Year 2026
PHASE

Construction Professional Services, Construction
Construction Professional Services, Construction

Pre-Construction Professional Services, Acquisition

Construction

Construction

Construction Professional Services, Construction

Pre-Construction Professional Services
Construction

Construction

Pre-Construction Professional Services, Acquisition
Pre-Construction Professional Services, Acquisition
Construction Professional Services, Construction
Construction Professional Services, Construction
Construction Professional Services, Construction

Construction Professional Services, Construction
Acquisition

Pre-Construction Professional Services, Acquisition

Pre-Construction Professional Services, Acquisition,
Construction Professional Services, Construction

Pre-Construction Professional Services

Acquisition
Construction

Construction

BUDGET

$15,330,000

$7,849,000

$13,052,000
$36,231,000

$7,700,000
$7,700,000

$2,500,000
$2,500,000

$16,701,000
$16,701,000

$3,118,000
$100,000
$3,218,000

$5,100,000
$5,100,000

$1,045,000

$160,000

$8,580,000

$23,422,000

$6,948,000

$11,016,000
$222,000

$1,508,000

$4,505,000
$57,406,000

$454,000
$454,000

$256,000
$200,000
$456,000

$588,000
$588,000

FUNDING

SRF

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD

Development Fee

Development Fee

Development Fee

Development Fee

Development Fee

Development Fee
Development Fee

Development Fee

Development Fee

Development Fee

Development Fee
TBD

TBD

CIP Total

$130,354,000




